1 15.05.14 en / 437
	 Monitoring Technique
	 VARIMETER
	 Frequency Relay
	 MK 9837N, MH 9837
Your Advantages
•	 Universal usage
•	 Easy handling

	 and 11 step LED chain.
	 Width: 45 mm
Ordering example for variants
MK 9837N	 .12	 /050	 1,5 ... 200 Hz	 UH AC 230 V
						      Auxiliary voltage
						      Response  value
						      Variant, if required
						      Contacts
						      Width: 22,5 mm
MH 9837	 .12	 1,5 ... 200 Hz	 UH AC/DC 110 ... 230 V
						      Auxiliary voltage
						      Response  value
						      Contacts
						      Width: 45 mm
	 Variants
	 Characteristics
Typical sensitivity of the measuring input at variant MK 9837N.12/_5_
	 CCC-Data
Auxiliary voltage UN:
MK 9837N:	 AC 115, 230 V
		  DC 12, 24, 48 V
Switching capacity
to AC 15
NO contact:	 1,5 A / AC 230 V 	 IEC/EN 60 947-5-1
nfo
Technical data that is not stated in the CCC-Data, can be found
in the technical data section.
M9349_a
from here, linear characteristic
1 2 20 2003 30 3004 40 400 7005
11
12
20
35
70
140
280
420
490
50
10
50
300
500
100
20
30
200
10 100
UIN
fIN
Veff
Hz
6 15.05.14 en / 437
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
•	 PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356